
Monterey Peninsula Water Management 
Internal Use Only, Not for Distnoution, Monterey, CA 93940· 

Printed PayCheck Checks 
B of A Checking - Date Range: From 04/01113 To 04/30/13 - Check #: All- Dept: All 

Sort Code: All - EmpID: 106 To 600 - Emp Name: All - By Check Number 

Check # Date Em~.# Employee Name Amount 
2704 04/05/13 210 Gabriela D. Ayala 1,796.74 
2705 04/05/13 114 Mark Bekker 1,716.69 
2706 04/05113 255 Michael T. Boles 1,934.84 
2707 04/05/13 150 Beverly M. Chaney 2,458.24 
2708 04/05/13 151 Thomas T. Christensen 2,728.25 
2709 04/05/13 401 Mark A. Dudley 3,117.86 
2710 04/05/13 421 Abigail E. Gwinn 179.70 
2711 04/05/13 120 Cory R. Hamilton 2,238.59 
2712 04/05/13 130 Larry M. Hampson 6,742.46 
2713 04/05/13 155 Gregory W. James 3,125.57 
2714 04/05/13 415 Stephanie L. Kister 2,010.76 
2715 04/05113 419 Johnathan P. Lear 3,030.52 
2716 04/05113 107 Thomas L. Lindberg 2,312.91 
2717 04/05/13 185 Matthew J. Lyons 1,752.68 
2718 04/05/13 160 Debra S. Martin 2,090.29 
2719 04/05/13 405 Yolanda Munoz 1,669.38 
2720 04/05/13 108 Joseph W. Oliver 2,929.83 
2721 04/05113 115 Stephanie L. Pintar 2,331.59 
2722 04/05/13 402 Suresh Prasad 3,729.40 
2723 04/05113 195 Sara C. Reyes 1,931.90 
2724 04/05/13 220 Eric J. Sandoval 2,078.93 
2725 04/05/13 165 Cynthia L. Schmidlin 2,112.18 
2726 04/05/13 406 . Paula Soto 1,400.43 
2727 04/05/13 111 Henrietta L. Stem 2,342.57 
2728 04/05113 404 David J. Stoldt 5,830.10 
2729 04/05/13 109 Arlene M. Tavani 2,110.27 
2730 04/0~j13 412 Kevan A. Urquhart 2,342.72 
2731 04119/13 210 Gabriela D. Ayala 1,796.74 
2732 04119/13 114 Mark Bekker 1,716.68 
2733 04119113 255 Michael T. Boles 1,934.84 
2734 04119113 150 Beverly M. Chaney 2,458.23 
2735 04119/13 151 Thomas T. Christensen 2,728.25 
2736 04119/13 401 Mark A. Dudley 3,117.86 
2737 04/19/13 421 Abigail E. Gwinn 137.03 
2738 04/19/13 120 Cory R. Hamilton 2,238.59 
2739 04/19113 130 Larry M. Hampson 3,364.19 
2740 04119113 155 Gregory W. James 3,125.57 
2741 04/1-9/13 415 Stephanie L. Kister 1,661.26 
2742 04119/13 419 Johnathan P. Lear 3,030.52 
2743 04119/13 107 Thomas L. Lindberg 2,312.91 
2744 04119/13 185 Matthew J. Lyons 1,752.67 
2745 04119/13 160 Debra S. Martin 2,041.28 
2746 04119/13 405 Yolanda Munoz 1,669.51 
2747 04119/13 108 Joseph W. Oliver 2,929.83 
2748 04119/13 115 Stephanie L. Pintar 2,331.58 
2749 04119/13 402 Suresh Prasad 3,729.40 
2750 04119/13 195 Sara C. Reyes 1,931.90 
2751 04/19/13 220 Eric J. Sandoval 2,078.94 
2752 04/19/13 165 Cynthia L. Schmidlin 2,112.18 
2753 04/19/13 406 Paula Soto 1,267.15 
2754 -04/19/13 111 Henrietta L. Stem 2,342.57 
2755 04/19113 404 David J. Stoldt 5,830.1 1 
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Check # 
·2756 
2757 
12784 
12785 
12786 
12787 
12788 
12789 
12790 

Monterey Peninsula Water Management 
Internal Use Only, Not for Distribution, Monterey, CA 93940· 

Printed.PayCheck Checks 
B of A Checking - Date Range: From 04/01113 To 04/30/13 - Check #: All - Dept: All 

Sort Code: All - EmpID: 106 To 600 - Emp Name: All .;. By Check Number 

Date Em~.# Employee Name 

04119/13 109 Arlene M. Tavani 
04119/13 412 Kevan A. Urquhart 
04/05/13 507 Robert S. Brower, Sr. 
04/05/13 600 Jeanilie Byrne 
04/05/13 502 Judith Lehman 
04/05/13 509 Brenda Lewis 
04/05113 503 Kristina A. Markey 
04/05/13 504 David K. Pendergrass 
04/05/13 506 David L. Potter 

Total 
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Amount 

2,110.27 
2,342.73 

304.76 
302.75 
203.17 
387.34 
203.17 
405.34 
101.59 

134,046.31 
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